
PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD PUNTOS
1 1769 MARIANA CANTERO GARCIA-MONCO 16' 08'' POLITECNICA 0,000
2 1725 VIRGINIA MARTIN FOCES 16' 20'' COMPLUTENSE 1,396
3 1730 ELENA ESTEBAN ANDRES 16' 46'' COMPLUTENSE 3,264
4 1684 VICTORIA PINTO IZQUIERDO 18' 50'' EUROPEA 8,396
5 1755 MARIA ISABEL YAGUE LOBO 19' 00'' COMPLUTENSE 9,726
6 1796 CAROLINA LOPEZ CHAVES 19' 28'' CARLOS III 11,660
7 1753 ANA MARIA PASCUAL BEATO 20' 12'' REY JUAN CARLOS 14,132
8 1774 MARIA CRISTINA DOMINGUEZ JUAREZ 20' 20'' REY JUAN CARLOS 15,396
9 1804 ARANZAZU FLORES GUTIERREZ 20' 28'' REY JUAN CARLOS 16,660
10 1852 LAURA TEJEDOR FUENTES 20' 38'' COMPLUTENSE 18,000
11 1678 ANA ISABEL BLAZQUEZ SALCEDO 20' 46'' POLITECNICA 19,264
12 1861 ARANTZA LOPEZ DE TURISO LOPEZ 21' 06'' ALCALA 20,924
13 1901 EVA LOPEZ LENDINEZ 21' 12'' POLITECNICA 22,132
14 1699 ALMUDENA DELGADO MARCHANTE 21' 30'' EUROPEA 23,726
15 1877 PILAR AYALA JIMENO 21' 30'' CAMILO JOSE CELA 24,726
16 1663 CARMEN LASTRES REDONDO 21' 32'' POLITECNICA 25,792
17 1756 BEATRIZ DIAZ-CONCHA RUIZ DE LIRA 22' 25'' CARLOS III 28,561
18 1874 VICTORIA ESTESO CARRIZO 23' 56'' COMPLUTENSE 32,594
19 1696 TANIA MORENO DEL SAZ 25' 02'' POLITECNICA 35,792
20 1707 ANGELICA MARIA GRANDE MONTALVO 25' 13'' COMPLUTENSE 37,165
21 1630 LAURA JASMIN HUGGINS RUIZ 25' 40'' COMPLUTENSE 39,066
22 1837 ELENA FUERTES HERNANDEZ 26' 06'' CAMILO JOSE CELA 40,924
23 1718 MONICA GARCIA NEBREDA 27' 59'' REY JUAN CARLOS 45,693
24 1865 MARIA DIAZ CALVO 36' 27'' COMPLUTENSE 63,627

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
2 1725 VIRGINIA MARTIN FOCES 16' 20'' COMPLUTENSE
3 1730 ELENA ESTEBAN ANDRES 16' 46'' COMPLUTENSE
5 1755 MARIA ISABEL YAGUE LOBO 19' 00'' COMPLUTENSE

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
7 1753 ANA MARIA PASCUAL BEATO 20' 12'' REY JUAN CARLOS
8 1774 MARIA CRISTINA DOMINGUEZ JUAREZ 20' 20'' REY JUAN CARLOS
9 1804 ARANZAZU FLORES GUTIERREZ 20' 28'' REY JUAN CARLOS

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 1769 MARIANA CANTERO GARCIA-MONCO 16' 08'' POLITECNICA
11 1678 ANA ISABEL BLAZQUEZ SALCEDO 20' 46'' POLITECNICA
13 1901 EVA LOPEZ LENDINEZ 21' 12'' POLITECNICA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD RITMO
1 1769 MARIANA CANTERO GARCIA-MONCO 16' 08'' POLITECNICA  3' 58''
2 1725 VIRGINIA MARTIN FOCES 16' 20'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 01''
3 1730 ELENA ESTEBAN ANDRES 16' 46'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 07''
4 1611 NURIA GOMEZ VENDRELL 17' 18'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 15''
5 1640 MARINA ALMENDROS QUILEZ 17' 22'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 16''
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1ª UNIVERSIDAD COMPLUTENSE, 10 PUNTOS

3ª UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA, 25 PUNTOS

2ª UNIVERSIDAD REY JUAN CARLOS, 24 PUNTOS
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6 1805 ISABEL SANTESMASES MONTALBAN 17' 50'' UNED  4' 23''
7 1909 RACHEL PROVOST 18' 04'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 26''
8 1684 VICTORIA PINTO IZQUIERDO 18' 50'' EUROPEA  4' 37''
9 1755 MARIA ISABEL YAGUE LOBO 19' 00'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 40''
10 1783 ESTELA OLMEDO SALINAS 19' 06'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 41''
11 1796 CAROLINA LOPEZ CHAVES 19' 28'' CARLOS III  4' 47''
12 1786 ADORACION ALONSO LORENZO 19' 29'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 47''
13 1613 SARA LORENZO GARCIA 19' 48'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 52''
14 1753 ANA MARIA PASCUAL BEATO 20' 12'' REY JUAN CARLOS  4' 58''
15 1774 MARIA CRISTINA DOMINGUEZ JUAREZ 20' 20'' REY JUAN CARLOS  5' 00''
16 1804 ARANZAZU FLORES GUTIERREZ 20' 28'' REY JUAN CARLOS  5' 02''
17 1852 LAURA TEJEDOR FUENTES 20' 38'' COMPLUTENSE  5' 04''
18 1678 ANA ISABEL BLAZQUEZ SALCEDO 20' 46'' POLITECNICA  5' 06''
19 1861 ARANTZA LOPEZ DE TURISO LOPEZ 21' 06'' ALCALA  5' 11''
20 1901 EVA LOPEZ LENDINEZ 21' 12'' POLITECNICA  5' 12''
21 1787 ANGELA FERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ 21' 12'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 12''
22 1875 ALBA DEL AMO FERNANDEZ 21' 20'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 14''
23 1699 ALMUDENA DELGADO MARCHANTE 21' 30'' EUROPEA  5' 17''
24 1877 PILAR AYALA JIMENO 21' 30'' CAMILO JOSE CELA  5' 17''
25 1663 CARMEN LASTRES REDONDO 21' 32'' POLITECNICA  5' 17''
26 1639 LARA BARRIO LOPEZ 21' 46'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 21''
27 1835 MARIA TRINIDAD MARTINEZ MARTINEZ 22' 00'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 24''
28 1756 BEATRIZ DIAZ-CONCHA RUIZ DE LIRA 22' 25'' CARLOS III  5' 30''
29 1813 ENCARNACION GARCIA LAPUERTA 23' 29'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 46''
30 1688 PATRICIA PEREZ ARQUERO 23' 40'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 49''
31 1874 VICTORIA ESTESO CARRIZO 23' 56'' COMPLUTENSE  5' 53''
32 1840 LIDIA PRADA DEL RIO 24' 02'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 54''
33 1817 AMAYA LORA MAROTO 24' 13'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 57''
34 1814 RAQUEL ARCONADA GARCIA 24' 24'' INDEPENDIENTES  6' 00''
35 1767 CHARO LOPEZ CHACON 24' 33'' UNED  6' 02''
36 1913 STEFANI GEYTAI 24' 39'' INDEPENDIENTES  6' 03''
37 1696 TANIA MORENO DEL SAZ 25' 02'' POLITECNICA  6' 09''
38 1707 ANGELICA MARIA GRANDE MONTALVO 25' 13'' COMPLUTENSE  6' 12''
39 1644 ROSARIO GIL MATEO 25' 19'' INDEPENDIENTES  6' 13''
40 1782 MARIA JOSE RAMOS VALDES 25' 26'' INDEPENDIENTES  6' 15''
41 1630 LAURA JASMIN HUGGINS RUIZ 25' 40'' COMPLUTENSE  6' 18''
42 1612 FRANCHESCA RECIO MATEO 25' 57'' INDEPENDIENTES  6' 22''
43 1837 ELENA FUERTES HERNANDEZ 26' 06'' CAMILO JOSE CELA  6' 25''
44 1629 FRANCISCA NEBREDA SOTO 27' 27'' INDEPENDIENTES  6' 45''
45 1718 MONICA GARCIA NEBREDA 27' 59'' REY JUAN CARLOS  6' 52''
46 1709 SHELENE GENTZ 32' 16'' INDEPENDIENTES  7' 56''
47 1865 MARIA DIAZ CALVO 36' 27'' COMPLUTENSE  8' 57''
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